
Green Valley School 

February, 2017  

 

      

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  Friday Saturday 

  
 

 

 

 1  2 
 

Basketball Game 
Jackson @ GV 

Girls 4:00 
Boys 5:00 

 

 

3 
 
 

PTO PJ Bingo 
Night 

5:30  &  7:00 pm 

4 

5 6 
 
Early Release 
 
 

 

7 
 
 
Basketball Game 
GV @ Lake Forest 

Boys 4:00 
Girls 5:00 

 

8 
 
 
 
 
School Site Council 

Meeting 
3:15 ~ Library  

9 
3rd Grade Field 
Trip ~ Smokey 

Ridge 
** 

Basketball Game 
GV vs Blue Oak @ 
Camerado Middle 

School 
Girls 4:00 
Boys 5:00 

10 
 

11 

 

12 
 

13 
Dental Van 

Feb. 13th – 16th 

 
PTO MEETING 
6:30 ~ Library  

 

14  
 

 
 
 

Basketball Game 
Marble Valley  

Girls 4:00  
~~ 

Board Meeting 
7:00 p.m. 

15 

 

16 

 
Basketball Game 
Lakeview @ GV 

Girls 4:00 
Boys 5:00 

 

17 
 

 
 
 
 
No School 

18 
 
 
 
 
 

19 20 
 
 
 

 
No School 

 

21 
 
 
  

22 
 
 
 

23 
 

 
 
 

24 
 

End 
Second 

Trimester 

 
Minimum 

Day 

25 

26 
 

27 

 
28 
 
 
 

    

Kindness/Caring 


