Green Valley School February, 2017

Kindness/Caring						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
G C	المحدد المحدد	Se Parte	1	Basketball Game Jackson @ GV Girls 4:00 Boys 5:00 Groundhog Day	PTO PJ Bingo Night 5:30 & 7:00 pm	4 \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
5	6 Early Release	Basketball Game GV @ Lake Forest Boys 4:00 Girls 5:00	School Site Council Meeting 3:15 ~ Library	9 3rd Grade Field Trip ~ Smokey Ridge ** Basketball Game GV vs Blue Oak @ Camerado Middle School Girls 4:00 Boys 5:00	10	11
12	Dental Van Feb. 13th – 16th PTO MEETING 6:30 ~ Library	Basketball Game Marble Valley Girls 4:00 Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.	15	Basketball Game Lakeview @ GV Girls 4:00 Boys 5:00	Abraham Lintoln 1809-1865 No School	18
19	Presidents Day No School	21	22	23	End Second Trimester Minimum Day	25
26 FEDRUARY VIOLET	27	28				